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Vessel switches operations  to NMT berth in St Petersburg on Voyage 25008


	Victoria
	25007
	RTM
	Mon
	10-Mar
	14:00
	0.81
	Tue
	11-Mar
	10:00
	4.00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	STP
	Sat
	15-Mar
	10:00
	1.4
	Sun
	16-Mar
	20:00
	3.80

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Victoria
	25008
	RTM
	Thu
	20-Mar
	15:00
	1.2
	Fri
	21-Mar
	20:00
	3.80

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	STP
	Tue
	25-Mar
	15:00
	1.2
	Wed
	26-Mar
	20:00
	4.00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 




	Vessel
	Voyage
	Rotterdam BCW
	St Petersburg SFP
	Remarks

	
	
	BCW
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	ETA
	ETD
	ETA
	ETD
	 

	Victoria
	25006
	26-Feb
	28-Feb
	04-Mar
	06-Mar
	delayed at STP due to berh congestion
 & security alert

	Victoria
	25007
	10-Mar
	11-Mar
	15-Mar
	16-Mar
	 

	Victoria
	25008
	20-Mar
	21-Mar
	25-Mar
	26-Mar
	 Waiting at BCW till 21/0600 
to commence discharge

	Victoria
	25009
	30-Mar
	31-Mar
	04-Apr
	05-Apr
	 

	Victoria
	25010
	09-Apr
	10-Apr
	14-Apr
	15-Apr
	 

	Victoria
	25011
	19-Apr
	20-Apr
	24-Apr
	25-Apr
	 

	Victoria
	25012
	29-Apr
	30-Apr
	04-May
	05-May
	 

	Victoria
	25013
	09-May
	10-May
	14-May
	15-May
	 

	Victoria
	25014
	19-May
	20-May
	24-May
	25-May
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